1.

10.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:20 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

WESTBOROUGH BOARD OF SELECTMEN
MEETING AGENDA
Tuesday, October 27, 2009
34 West Main Street
7:00 p.m.
(Times are approximate)

Executive Session/Contract Negotiations
Pledge of Allegiance/Open Forum

Committee Vacancies:

Central Massachusetts Regional Planning Committee (Alt)
Green Technology Advisory Group

Youth Commission — (1)

Trustees of Soldiers” Memorials (1) — needs to be a veteran

Approval of the Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Minutes
. October 13, 2009

Request to Appoint Member to the Historical Commission/Historical
Commission Chairman

Fundraiser Notification/Westborough Professional Firefighters-Local
3070/Ross Eldridge

Site Plan Review: 69 East Main Street/Change of Usage/Jay Cox
Bay State Committee Revision/Board of Selectmen Chairman

Extension to the Stormwater Construction Permit/Board of Selectmen
Chairman

Request to Award the Longmeadow Sewer Pump Station Rehabilitation
Contract/DPW Manager

Town Counsel Report

Town Manager Report

Town Meeting Issues

Longmeadow Road Parking (action required)

Recreation Department Issues

Massachusetts Cultural Council Grant (action required)
Legislative Liaison Sub-Committee Appointment (action required)
Personnel Bylaw

Miscellaneous

Issues and Correspondence of the Selectmen
Adjourn Open Session

October 27, 2009 Agenda



