## WESTBOROUGH BOARD OF SELECTMEN

## **MEETING AGENDA**

Tuesday, October 27, 2009 34 West Main Street 7:00 p.m.

(Times are approximate)

	6:30 p.m.	Executive Session/Contract Negotiations
1.	7:00 p.m.	Pledge of Allegiance/Open Forum
		Committee Vacancies: Central Massachusetts Regional Planning Committee (Alt) Green Technology Advisory Group Youth Commission – (1) Trustees of Soldiers' Memorials (1) – needs to be a veteran
		Approval of the Board of Selectmen's Meeting Minutes
		• October 13, 2009
2.	7:10 p.m.	Request to Appoint Member to the Historical Commission/Historical Commission Chairman
3.	7:15 p.m.	Fundraiser Notification/Westborough Professional Firefighters-Local 3070/Ross Eldridge
4.	7:20 p.m.	Site Plan Review: 69 East Main Street/Change of Usage/Jay Cox
5.	7:30 p.m.	Bay State Committee Revision/Board of Selectmen Chairman
6.	7:35 p.m.	Extension to the Stormwater Construction Permit/Board of Selectmen Chairman
7.	7:40 p.m.	Request to Award the Longmeadow Sewer Pump Station Rehabilitation Contract/DPW Manager
8.		Town Counsel Report
9.		Town Manager Report  Town Meeting Issues  Longmeadow Road Parking (action required)  Recreation Department Issues  Massachusetts Cultural Council Grant (action required)  Legislative Liaison Sub-Committee Appointment (action required)  Personnel Bylaw  Miscellaneous
10.		Issues and Correspondence of the Selectmen Adjourn Open Session